Double Diaphragm Pressure Gauge are based on the proven
Bourdon tube measuring system. On pressurization, the
deflection of the Bourdon tube, proportional to the incident
pressure, is transmitted to the movement via a link and
indicated. These instruments are used to check filter
obstructions, pressure drops, flow rate differences, level,
measurements and generally the difference between two
pressures of equal of different circuits.

specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Double Diaphragm Differential  Pressure Gauge
Dial Size
100 mm (4”)
150 mm (6”)
Version
Dry (but fillable)
Glycerin filled
Silicon Oil filled
Type of Mounting/Connection Orientation
Direct Bottom connection
Direct, Center back connection
Process Connection (Size & Type)
¼” NPT (M)
¼” BSP (M)
½’’ BSP (M)
½’’ NPT (M)
M20 × 1.5 (M)
Side Chamber Material
SS 304
SS 316
SS316L
Center Chamber Material
SS 304
SS 316
SS316L
Monel 400
Hast C-276
Diaphragm Materials
SS 316
SS316L
Monel  400
Hast C-276
Range
To be selected from Table 1
(Other custom ranges available on request)
Standard Options
2” Pipe mounting bracket for bottom mounting
(SS 304)
2” Pipe mounting bracket for bottom mounting
(SS 316)
Back flange for bottom mounting (SS 304)
Front flange for lower back/center back